
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

8/1(木) 晴れ時々曇り 29.4 7.1 2,353 82,826 82,826 61,022 135.7

8/2(金) 晴れ 30.9 13.6 2,869 100,989 183,814 122,044 150.6

8/3(土) 晴れ 32.2 12.6 2,732 96,166 279,981 183,066 152.9

8/4(日) 晴れ 32.1 9.9 2,735 96,272 376,253 244,088 154.1

8/5(月) 晴れ時々曇り 30.6 9.3 2,650 93,280 469,533 305,110 153.9

8/6(火) 晴れ時々曇り 29.3 7.8 2,593 91,274 560,806 366,132 153.2

8/7(水) 曇り一時雨 29.2 2.3 1,341 47,203 608,010 427,153 142.3

8/8(木) 晴れ 29.2 10.2 2,732 96,166 704,176 488,175 144.2

8/9(金) 晴れ 30.8 12.1 2,816 99,123 803,299 549,197 146.3

8/10(土) 晴れ 30.3 9.7 2,650 93,280 896,579 610,219 146.9

8/11(日) 晴れ時々曇り 31.6 8.7 2,375 83,600 980,179 671,241 146.0

8/12(月) 曇り時々雨 28.9 0.1 572 20,134 1,000,314 732,263 136.6

8/13(火) 曇り時々雨 30.9 2.0 1,519 53,469 1,053,782 793,285 132.8

8/14(水) 曇りのち晴れ 29.7 5.3 2,026 71,315 1,125,098 854,307 131.7

8/15(木) 晴れ時々曇り 29.9 7.3 2,051 72,195 1,197,293 915,329 130.8

8/16(金) 晴れ 34.3 9.6 2,090 73,568 1,270,861 976,351 130.2

8/17(土) 晴れ 31.9 11.1 2,398 84,410 1,355,270 1,037,373 130.6

8/18(日) 晴れ時々曇り 29.8 8.6 2,564 90,253 1,445,523 1,098,395 131.6

8/19(月) 晴れのち曇り 30.3 10.3 2,564 90,253 1,535,776 1,159,417 132.5

8/20(火) 晴れ時々曇り 30.5 9.3 2,469 86,909 1,622,685 1,220,438 133.0

8/21(水) 晴れ 30.4 11.7 2,467 86,838 1,709,523 1,281,460 133.4

8/22(木) 曇り 32.3 2.1 1,623 57,130 1,766,653 1,342,482 131.6

8/23(金) 曇りのち晴れ 35.9 8.5 2,056 72,371 1,839,024 1,403,504 131.0

8/24(土) 晴れ一時雨 30.7 2.7 1,443 50,794 1,889,818 1,464,526 129.0

8/25(日) 曇りのち一時雨 31.9 2.9 1,443 50,794 1,940,611 1,525,548 127.2

8/26(月) 曇り時々晴れ 32.5 5.0 2,033 71,562 2,012,173 1,586,570 126.8

8/27(火) 曇りのち一時雨 35.2 3.7 1,580 55,616 2,067,789 1,647,592 125.5

8/28(水) 曇り 29.5 1.3 1,328 46,746 2,114,534 1,708,614 123.8

8/29(木) 曇り 30.4 0.1 898 31,610 2,146,144 1,769,636 121.3

8/30(金) 曇り 34.0 5.1 1,985 69,872 2,216,016 1,830,658 121.1

8/31(土) 曇り時々雨 29.4 0.0 548 19,290 2,235,306 1,891,680 118.2

℃ h 63503.0

31.1 6.77 2048.5

4.99 1765.7

実績平均(/日) ¥72,107

  月目標値(/日) ¥61,022

月合計 ¥2,235,306
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